
430 Roehampton – Putney – South Kensington
430 Mondays to Fridays
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0500 0512 0524 0536 0548 0559 0610 0621 0632 0035
Roehampton Medfield Street 0502 0514 0527 0539 0551 0602 0613 0624 0635 0037
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0505 0517 0530 0542 0554 0606 0617 0628 0639 Then 0040
Putney Station 0510 0522 0535 0548 0600 0612 0625 0636 0648 about 0045
Putney Bridge North End 0513 0525 0538 0551 0603 0616 0629 0642 0655 every 12 0048
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0516 0529 0542 0555 0607 0621 0634 0648 0701 minutes 0052
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0520 0533 0546 0559 0612 0626 0640 0654 0708 until 0056
South Kensington Station 0526 0539 0552 0606 0620 0634 0649 0704 0719 0102
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0527 0540 0553 0607 0621 0635 0650 0705 0720 0103

430 Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0500 0035
Roehampton Medfield Street 0502 0037
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0505 Then 0040
Putney Station 0510 about 0046
Putney Bridge North End 0513 every 12 0049
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0516 minutes 0053
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0520 until 0057
South Kensington Station 0526 0104
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0527 0105

430 Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0500 0035
Roehampton Medfield Street 0502 0037
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0505 Then 0040
Putney Station 0510 about 0045
Putney Bridge North End 0513 every 12 0048
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0516 minutes 0052
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0520 until 0056
South Kensington Station 0526 0102
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0527 0103

430 South Kensington – Putney – Roehampton
430 Mondays to Fridays
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0520 0532 0544 0556 0608 0618 0630 0100
South Kensington Station 0521 0533 0545 0557 0609 0619 0631 0101
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0527 0539 0551 0603 0615 0626 0638 Then 0107
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0531 0543 0556 0608 0620 0631 0644 about 0112
Putney Bridge North End 0535 0547 0600 0612 0625 0637 0650 every 12 0116
Putney Station 0538 0550 0603 0615 0628 0641 0654 minutes 0119
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0544 0556 0609 0621 0635 0648 0702 until 0125
Roehampton Medfield Street 0547 0559 0612 0624 0638 0651 0706 0128
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0549 0601 0615 0627 0641 0654 0709 0131

430 Saturdays (also Good Friday)
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0520 0100
South Kensington Station 0521 0101
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0527 Then 0108
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0531 about 0113
Putney Bridge North End 0535 every 12 0117
Putney Station 0538 minutes 0121
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0543 until 0127
Roehampton Medfield Street 0546 0130
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0548 0133

430 Sundays and other Public Holidays (except Christmas Day)
South Kensington Cromwell Gardens 0520 0100
South Kensington Station 0521 0101
West Brompton Empress State Bldg. 0527 Then 0107
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0531 about 0112
Putney Bridge North End 0535 every 12 0116
Putney Station 0538 minutes 0119
Dover House Road Elmshaw Road 0543 until 0125
Roehampton Medfield Street 0546 0128
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0548 0131
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